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
kitchen, bathroom, no pets. $6,000. 
322 22 233-19.*

Costa Coral, 3-bedroom, 2 ba-
throoms, furnished. $10,500. 322-
19-851-77, 322-14-211-94.

Costa Coral, 3-bedroom, 2 ba-
throoms, covered garage, unfurni-
shed. $10,500. 322-19-751-77, 322-
14-211-94.

Costa Coral, 3-bedroom, furnished, 
pool, 24/7 security, A/C, closets. 
$16,000. 322 20 507-71.*

Costa Coral, 3 bedrooms, semi-fur-
nished, air conditioning, bathroom, 
garage, stove, refrigerator. $12,000. 
322 35 637-86.*

El Cerro, 2 bedrooms, 1 double be-
droom, Wi-Fi and water included, 
panoramic views, furnished. $7,000. 
322 14 283-24, 322 22 231-05. * *

Ex Haciendas del Pitillal, 3 be-
drooms, furnished, pool, air conditio-
ning, 3 bathrooms, covered parking. 
$14,900. 222 69 207-83.*

Fluvial Vallarta, 3 bedrooms, 2-car 
garage, pool, garden, furnished. 
$45,000. 663 40 804-46.* *

Fraccionamiento Izamal, 2 be-
drooms, semi-furnished, A/C throu-
ghout, 1.5 bathrooms, pool, security, 
one-car garage. $11,500 Info. 322 
31 867- 50.+

Fraccionamiento Valle Dorado, two-
story house, centrally located, two 
blocks from the church. $15,000. 
322 17 381-66.+

Independencia, furnished, bedroom 
in house, bathroom. $8,000. 714 51 
295- 00.*

Las Moras, 3 bedrooms, 3.5 ba-
throoms, clubhouse with pool, green 
areas, 24- hour security . $25,000 
per month. Info. 333 97 242-90.+

Los Encantos, 3-bedroom apart-
ment across from Nuevo Nayarit , 
furnished. $12,700. 333-90-142-21.

Los Sauces, 3 bedrooms, unfurni-
shed, guarantor, hunting preserve, 3 
bathrooms, patio, garage . $15,000. 
322 15 122-38.*

Nuevo Vallarta, Rincón del Cielo, 
3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, pool, 
Jacuzzi, kitchen, dining room, pri-
vate security, two-car garage, A/C, 
long-term lease. $18,000. 322 38 
305- 14.+

Palma Real, 3 bedrooms, furnished, 
one bathroom, air conditioning. 
$9,000. 322 10 870- 25.+

Peñita de Jaltemba, property with 
house, apartments, and commercial 
space. $60,000. 322 10 870- 25.+

Valle Dorado, 2 bedrooms, 1 ba-
throom, garage, fans, screens, 
mosquito nets, 6 km from the beach, 
unfurnished. $7,500. 322 13 297-15. 
* *

Valle Dorado, 2 bedrooms, air con-
ditioning, fans, large garage, inclu-
des internet and water, furnished. 
$9,000. 331 61 133-91.

Villas Universidad, 4 bedrooms, en-
closed garage, A/C, washing machi-
ne, semi-furnished. $17,000. 322 37 
291-66.

Independencia, furnished, bedroom 
in house, bathroom. $8,000. 714 51 
295-00.*

Independencia, furnished, bedroom 
in house, bathroom. $8,000. 714 51 
295-00.*

Bahía de Banderas, 3 bedrooms, 
2 bathrooms. $2,300,000. 322 26 
200- 77.* *

Bucerías Centro, 3 bedrooms, 
3 bathrooms, private property. 
$5,600,000. 322 26 200-77.* *

Centro, 2 bedrooms, 326 m2, 120 
m2 construction, Vallarta style, ba-
throom, 300 meters from the board-
walk and beach. $10,900,000. 322 
29 703- 61.* *

Cipreses, Ixtapa, 2 bedrooms, 1.5 
baths. $1,660,000 Info. 322 13 050- 
60.+

Col. Mezcales, 3 bedrooms, 2 ba-
throoms, 2 stories, new A/C in all 3 
bedrooms and living/dining room, 
fully remodeled, garage, excellent 
location. $2,460,000. Info . 311 23 
736- 47.+

Palmar de Aramara, 2-bedroom 
apartment, renovated, with full kit-
chen. $2,800,000. Info . 322 14 139-
89, 322 13 050-60.+

Col. Parque Las Palmas, 4 be-
drooms, 3 bathrooms, controlled 
access, by bus station. $3,300,000. 
Info . 322 14 139-89, 322 13 050-
60.+

Ex Haciendas del Pitillal, 4 be-
drooms, pool, air conditioning, 
4 bathrooms, covered parking. 
$3,800,000. 222 69 207-83.*

Flamingos, 3 bedrooms, 3 ba-
throoms, private. $5,450,000. 322 
26 200- 77.* *

Fracc. San Javier PV, 3-bedroom 
apartment, 1 studio, kitchenette, pri-
vate pool, lien-free. $3,550,000. For 
information and appointments, call 
322-13-0500.

Fraccionamiento Valle Dorado, two-
story house, centrally located, two 
blocks from the church. $2,200,000. 
322 17 381-66.+

Independencia, 4 bedrooms, 3 ba-
throoms. $2,510,000. 322 26 200- 
77.* *

Independencia, 4 bedrooms, 3 ba-
throoms. $2,850,000. 322 28 243- 
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